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ZONING HEARING BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

2025 
The Manheim Township Zoning Hearing Board will hold their regular meetings at 

6:30 p.m. in the Public Meeting Room located at 1840 Municipal Drive, Lancaster 

17601. The dates listed below on the left are when applications must be submitted for 

action at the next subsequent meeting. 

 

 

Application Submission Dates Meeting Dates 

Friday, December 6, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 

Friday, January 3, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 

Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 

Friday, March 7, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 

Friday, April 4, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025 

Friday, May 2, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 

Friday, June 6, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025 

Monday, July 7, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 

Friday, August 8, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

Friday, September 5, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025 

Friday, October 3, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

Friday, November 7, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 

Friday, December 5, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026 

 


